Miedzywojewddzkie Druzynowe Mistrzostwa Mtodzikéw-12 lat

Szczecin, 25- - 26-6-2013

Konkurencja 16
2013-06-26 - 12:01

Dziewczat, 200m zmienny

12 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz3

0

O©CoOoO~NOUS~,WNE

KUNC, Ewa

TKOCZ, Katarzyna
MAZUR, Klaudia
SIERPUTOWSKA, Oliwia
KIKEL, Wiktoria
KACPRZAK, Paulina
MACULEWICZ, Oliwia
DELIJEWSKA, Oliwia
FABIAN, Wiktoria
HAJDAS, Aleksandra

Seria2z3
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9

CIECKOWSKA, Katarzyna
URBANSKA, Paulina
GACZYNSKA, Pola

FILAR, Agnieszka

FALBA, Wiktoria

WOZNIAK, Joanna
KOTWAS, Aleksandra
LEWANDOWSKA, Weronika
WOJCIECHOWSKA, Martyna
GORECZNA, Weronika

Seria3z3
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MARCZUK, Zuzanna
OSIADACZ, Julia
MARKUNAS, Julia
MARSZALEK, Magdalena
SKOWRONSKA, Wiktoria
KRAKOWSKA, Martyna
MIASKO, Julia
MARSZALEK, Anna
KRZYZANSKA, Karolina
KROL, Wiktoria

Rok ur.

01  Znicz Koszalin

01 MKP Szczecin

01 Stowianka Gorzow
01  Znicz Koszalin

01  Znicz Koszalin

01 MKP Szczecin

01  Znicz Koszalin

01 Stowianka Gorzéw
01 Stowianka Gorzéw
01 MKS Neptun

01  Znicz Koszalin

01 Stowianka Gorzéw
01 MKS Neptun

01 MKP Szczecin

01 MKP Szczecin

01 MKP Szczecin

01 Warta Poznan

01 MKP Szczecin

01 Znicz Koszalin

01 Stowianka Gorzéw

01 MKS Neptun

01 MKS Neptun

01 MKP Szczecin

01 MKP Szczecin

01 Stowianka Gorzow
01 Warta Poznan

01 MKS Neptun

01 MKP Szczecin

01 MKP Szczecin

01 Warta Poznan

3:26.18
3:17.38
3:13.82
3:13.36
3:10.80
3:11.09
3:13.62
3:15.67
3:21.24

3:08.13
3:04.84
3:03.038
3:02.58
3:00.92
3:02.16
3:03.00
3:04.67
3:06.96
3:10.14

2:59.05
2:56.77
2:53.09
2:46.41
2:41.49
2:45.00
2:48.48
2:56.31
2:57.23
3:00.00
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